LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180810-204

0752“

8424073708
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.160

0.E.M. MAKE
41060-35F91 NISSAN
41060-35F93 NISSAN
41060-67A85 NISSAN
41060-72A85 NISSAN
41060-72A86 NISSAN
41060-72A88 NISSAN
41060-72A89 NISSAN
41060-73A85 NISSAN
41060-76A87 NISSAN
41060-76A89 NISSAN
41060-94M85 NISSAN
41060-94M86 NISSAN
D1060-72A89 NISSAN
D1060-76A86 NISSAN l
D106M-35F91 NISSAN
D106M-35F93 NISSAN
D106M-51827 NISSAN n
DAO6M-35F93 NISSAN

180810-204

‘éﬁ‘ Akebono

114.9x47.5x16

WVA FMSI
21344 D452-7332
MAKE
NISSAN

NISSAN
SUNNY /HIKARI/ PULSAR (N13) 06.86-09.91
1.6112V (GA16l) 01/88-
1.6 (GA16DE)
1.6 GTI 16V (CA16D) 01/88-
1.8 GTI 16V (CA18D)
1.7D (CD17) 01/88-

SUNNY /PULSAR /SENTRA / TSURU (N13, B12) 06.86-10.92
1.614x4 (A) (E16l)

1.6 4x4 (GAL6S)

1.6112V (GA16l) -12/90
1.6112V (GA16S) -12/90
1.6 (GA16DE)

1.6 GTI 16V (CA16D) 01/88-
1.7D (CD17) 01/88-

SUNNY VI / SENTRA (B12) 06.86-06.92
1.6i12V (GA16l)

1.6 SGX (GA16S)
1.6 GTI 16V (CA16D) 01/88-
1.8 GTI 16V (CA18D)

SUNNY VI Traveller / SENTRA (B12) 01.86-06.91
1.6i (E16l) 01/88-

1.6 (E16S)
16112V (GA16l)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1597
1597
1598
1809
1681

1597
1597
1597
1597
1597
1598
1681

1597
1597
1598
1809

1597
1597
1597

Kw

66
88
81
92
40

cv Z _ ﬂ-{—i\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
90 06.86-10.90 g
120 02.87-10.88 m
110 06.87-05.89 g
125 01.89-06.91 g
54 06.86-01.91 g

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)

54
66
66
66
88
81
40

73 06.86-10.90
90 07.86-10.88
90 10.88-06.91
90 10.88-06.91
120 02.87-10.88
110 02.87-10.88

54 06.86-05.89

Coupe (Supermini car-B Segment)

66
70
81
92

90 10.88-06.91
95 10.88-09.90
110 05.87-05.89

125 01.89-06.91

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)

54
62
66

73 08.86-05.89 g
84 06.86-10.88 g
90 10.88-06.91 g
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1.6i12V 4x4 (GA1l6l) Gasolina 4WD 1597 66 90 10.88-08.90 g
1.6i4x4 (A) (E16l) 01/88- Gasolina 4WD 1598 54 73 06.86-05.89 g
1.7D (CD17) 01/88- Diesel FWD 1681 40 54 01.86-06.91 g



